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WR 43.18 JOHNSON Michael USA Seville (ESP) 26/08/99 WR 43.18 JOHNSON Michael USA Seville (E TR it b e Rt
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HEAT 1 HEAT 4
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; : i eaction
Rank No Name Date of Birth Reaction Result Rank No Name Date of Birth R

Athletics

2715 MACKOWIAK Robert 13 MAY 1970 0.194
2846 MOKGANYETSI Hendrick 7 SEP 1975 0.440
1781 CAINES Daniel 15 MAY 1979 0.161
1266 PARRELA Sanderlei Claro 7 OCT 1974 0.302
1739 RAQUIL Marc 2 APR 18977 0.224
2555 CARDENAS Alejandro 4 OCT 1974 0.139
2625 BADA Sunday 22 JUN 1969 0.226
2803 ISMAIL Ibrahim 10 MAY 1972 0.549

3294 JOHNSON Michael 13 SEP 1967 0.150 45.31
2708 HACZEK Piotr 26 JAN 1977 1 0.251 45.43
1166 MONCUR Avard 2 NOV 1978 45.43
1093 VINCENT Casey 17 MAR 1979 0.163 45.45
2597 MILAZAR Eric 1 JUN 1975 0.364 45.52
3052 THILAKARATNE Sugath 30 JUL 1973 0.199 45.54
1569 CANAL David 7 DEC 1978 0.221 45.54
2844 MALHERBE Arnaud 20 NOV 1972 0.192 45.59
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ATHLETISME

Name Date of Birth Reaction Result

CLARKE Davian 30 APR 1976 0.283 45.06
PETTIGREW Antonio 3 NOV 1967 0.475 45.35
AL-BISHI Hamdan O 5 MAY 1981 0.200 45.35
McFARLANE Danny 14 JUN 1972 0.183 45.40
WADE Ibrahima 6 SEP 1968 0.223 45.61
KAMOGA Davis 12 JUL 1968 0.207 45.74
KIRUI David 15 DEC 1974 46.00
OSAKADA Jun 2 APR 1974 0.217 46.15

Athletics

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

ATHLETISME

Name Date of Birth Reaction

HARRISON Alvin 20 JAN 1974 0.195
HAUGHTON Gregory 10 NOV 1973 0.494
ATTENE Alessandro 10 SEP 1977 0.150
DWYER Patrick 3 NOV 1977 0.174
GOLOVASTOV Dmitriy 14 JUL 1971 0.184
BROWN Christopher 15 OCT 1978 0.204
LABIDI Soufiene 29 SEP 1977 0.215
MONYE Jude 16 NOV 1973 0.203

Athletics
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LEGEND / LEGENDE \ ‘ LEGEND / LEGENDE ) _ o

No  Number / Numéro Q  Qualified by Right / Qaulifié direct No  Number / Numéro Q  Qualified by Right / Qaulifie direct

WR  World Record / Record du monde PB  Personal Best/ Record personnel I |WR  World Record / Record du monde PB  Personal Best/ Rt_ar:ard personne‘|

OR__ Olympic Record / Record olympique SB  Season Best / Meilleure perf. sai. ‘ | (OR _ Olympic Record / Record olympique SB  Season Best /| Meilleure perf. sai.
|

Athletics
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RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS

SAT 23 SEP 2000
SAM 23 SEPT 2000

| s
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QR  RESULTATS

MEN'S 400M
SEMIFINAL

400 M - HOMMES
DEMI-FINALE

OLYMPIC STADI

| WR
OR

L

43.18
43.49

JOHNSON Michael
JOHNSON Michael

USA Seville (ESP)
USA Atlanta (USA)

26/08/99 |

29/07/96 || QUALIFICATION : First 4 in each heat(Q) :DR

SUN 24 SEP 2000

OLYMPIC STADIUM

' piw 24 SEPT 2000

JOHNSON Michael

WR 43.18
JOHNSON Michael

43.49

USA Seville (ESP)
USA Atlanta (USA)

26/08/99
29/07/96

QUALIFICATION : First 4 in each heat(Q) ‘

Rank No

3277
2715
2257
2260
2846
3294
2433
2181

3307
1781

1064
2263
2708
1166
1093
2597
1569
3052
1266
1739
2844
1743
2555
2873
3188
1160
2625
2803
2381

3173

2315

2631

Name

HARRISON Alvin
MACKOWIAK Rabert
CLARKE Davian
HAUGHTON Gregory
MOKGANYETSI Hendrick
JOHNSON Michael
AL-BISHI Hamdan O
ATTENE Alessandro
PETTIGREW Antonio
CAINES Daniel
DWYER Patrick
McFARLANE Danny
HACZEK Piotr
MONCUR Avard
VINCENT Casey
MILAZAR Eric

CANAL David
THILAKARATNE Sugath
PARRELA Sanderlei Claro
RAQUIL Marc
MALHERBE Arnaud
WADE |brahima
CARDENAS Algjandro
GOLOVASTOV Dmitriy
KAMOGA Davis
BROWN Christopher
BADA Sunday

ISMAIL Ibrahim

KIRUI David

LABIDI Soufiene
OSAKADA Jun
MONYE Jude

NOC
Code

USA
POL
JAM
JAM
RSA
USA
KSA
ITA
USA
GBR
AUS
JAM
POL
BAH
AUS
MRI
ESP
SRI
BRA
FRA
RSA
FRA
MEX
RUS
UGA
BAH
NGR
QAT
KEN
TUN
JPN
NGR

Lane/ Pos

Order
6

Heat

L-}I\J(AJI‘\.JJ‘-‘A&wl’\)m-lhm—l-lh-h-A—!-—lv—\—t—leJthN—‘-hwl\J-hw
m_nmmmmmm—\—nqmmwquocm—tmmm-hth.nan
mm-.lnqmummmmmmmnmthwmbhwwwmummd—l—n

|LEGEND / LEGENDE
|WR  World Record / Record du monde

{OR  Olympic Record / Record olympique Q

[No  Number / Numéro

Pos Position / Posicion
Qualified by Right / Qaulifié direct

PB__ Personal Best / Record personnel

SB

Season Best / Meilleure perf. sai.

Time

44.25
45.01
45.06
45.08
45.15
45.31

45.35
45.35
45.35
45.37
45.38
45.40
45.43
45.43
45.45
45.52
45.54
45.54
45.55
45.56
45.59
45.61

45.66
45.66
45.74
45.76
45.83
45.96
46.00
46.01

46.15
46.32

ODOODOOODOOOLOOLDOD

ATMOO044.74A..V01.0

Version 1

swatcheztiming

Information correct at 21:50 on SAT 23 SEP 2000

Page 11

FUJI XEROX

ir
SEMIFINAL 1

Rank No Name

HARRISON Alvin
JOHNSON Michael
HAUGHTON Gregory
PARRELA Sanderlei Claro
MONCUR Avard
HACZEK Piotr

DWYER Patrick

AL-BISHI Hamdan O

3277
3294
2260
1266
1166
2708
1064
2433

0~ O W W=

SEMIFINAL 2

Rank No Name

PETTIGREW Antonio
McFARLANE Danny
MOKGANYETSI Hendrick
MACKOWIAK Robert
CAINES Daniel
VINCENT Casey
ATTENE Alessandro
CLARKE Davian

3307
2263
2846
2715
1781
1093
2181
2257

R-ain
Air Temp.: 17°C/ 63°F
Wind: 24 km/h SE

Date of Birth

20 JAN 1974
13 SEP 1967
10 NOV 1973
7 OCT 1974
2 NOV 1978
26 JAN 1977
3 NOV 1977
5 MAY 1981

Date of Birth

3 NOV 1967
14 JUN 1972

7 SEP 1975
13 MAY 1970
15 MAY 1979
17 MAR 1979
10 SEP 1977
30 APR 1976

}_-Iumidity 1 67% |

LEGEND / LEGENDE
No  Number / Numéro Q
WR  World Record / Record dumonde ~ Fx

Qualified by Right / Qaulifié direct
False Start / Faux départ
Did Not Finish / Abandon

(OR__ Olympic Record / Record olympique DNF

Reaction

0.220
0.164
0.258
0.212
0.198
0.470
0.176
0.179

Reaction

0.499
0.253
0.529
0.192
0.168
0.229
0.221
0.270

Result

44.53
44.65
44.93
45.17
45.18
45.66
45.70
45.98

Result

45.24
45.38
45.52
45.53
45.55
45.61
46.41

DNF
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